e 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
fDAN'é @EQNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
PR Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-153

S, HIGHWAY & & Public Works Engincering, Division

BLIC WOR
b
ANﬁ’ORT’?“ION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

C.O.#
TO: Public Works & Transportation Commiltee ' | DATE ;’26;'2020
] tu onsearvation Center -Facillty Card
PROJECT ky:g::s Fs yAst{'lad:’mDoer; iggrfcul re & Conserv. r -Facility
ADDRESS 5201 Fen Oak Dr., Madison
PURCHASE ORDER # 20181777
BID / PROPOSAL # 317039
CONTRACTOR Communication Support, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # CBRE PCR #3
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE Additional time for CBRE's troubleshooting.
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | CBRE had approximately 36 hours of additional time & four more site
visits that were required due to extensive contractor errors, oversights
& delays. .
5 | TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT ($5,344.00)
**Document not valld unless signed by the Owner, Architact (if applicable) and Contractor*
The original Contract amount was: : $27,887.69
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $27,887.69
;r;eacn:fﬁc;f :amaunt will be decreased by this Change Order in ($5,344.00)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $22 523,69
| The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this

Change Order therafore Is: 41512020
Signature Approvalis:
N/A
Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transporistion
ST
Systam Integrator (8)) Controller
Public Works & Transportation Commiites Abcountlng
RES, # ACT
_Final Copy Distribution: Contraclor ___ Conlroker ____ Depariment ___ AE___ PWHT __

HASharod\ENGINEERRNG DVISIONScot Cartson\317030 - FONC Cawrd Accoss Bysicm1 1 - Chenge Ordors\CBREI17032A-Change Ordar Form dogx




